
 

 
 

Autumn Term 2 
 

School Term Dates  

 Wednesday 20th December – Break up for 

Christmas Holidays  

 Monday 8th January -Return to School  

Important Dates/Events 

Further Details for some events nearer the time. 

 Halloween Dress up fun day- Monday 30th 

October 

 Sparkle Day Friday 3rd November- Children can 

come in their own clothes. (No money but 

donations for the Christmas Fair such as 

sweets, chocolates, smellies and tombola prizes 

gratefully received) 

 Helping Hands/ Friends of School Meeting at 

9:00am- Wednesday 8th November 

 School Photographer- Wednesday 15th 

November 

 Parents Evening- Thursday 9th November 

 Children In Need -Friday 17th November 

 Nursery Rhyme week- Monday 13th November  

 Wear a Christmas Jumper every Friday in 

December 

 Christmas Fair -Monday 4th December 

 Stay and Play- Friday 7th  December  

 Special visitor day- Friday 1st  December 

 Nursery singing around the Christmas Tree- 

Monday 11th December 

 Magic Andrew Visit- Monday 18th December 

 Christmas Party – Tuesday 19th December 

Please Help 

As you know we love to learn both inside and 

outside. With the weather getting colder and 

wetter it would be a real help if you could provide 

your child with the following ; 

 A spare change of clothes 

 Wellington boots. 

 A waterproof jacket. 

 The weather is beginning to get colder so 

hats and gloves would also be needed. 

 
Rhyme of the Month 

 

November- Twinkle Twinkle 

 
 

December –Incy Wincy Spider 

 

 
 

 

Topic 

This half term we will be reading the book 

Goldilocks And The Three Bears. 

 

If there is anything we can help you with or 

anything else you would like to know please come in 

and see us at the beginning of your child’s session. 

 

Thank you for your help and support 

Mrs Fairless and Miss Lee 

 

 


